19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170002094773)))



H170002094773ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (350) 617-6381

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023
Phone : (614)280-3338
Fax Number : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

WSI Rich Haven, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00
110 510 127	
00 07	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COYER LETTER

	v Filing Section ision of Corporations			
ensuer.	WSI RICH HAVEN, LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company			
The enclosed	d Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the fo	ollowing:	
	John Troutman			
-		Name of	Person	
-		Firm/Cor	nnany	
	3161 Michelson, Suite 425	7 11112 CO		
-		Addre	ss	
	Irvine, CA 92612			
jt	routman@richlandinvestments.co	City/State and	l Zip Code	
_	E-mail address: (to be	used for future a	nnual report notification)	
For further in	formation concerning this matter, p	lease call:		
J	ohn Troutman	949	261-7010	
_	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:			
\$125.00 Fili	ng Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Statu	s LCertifie	0 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, cd Copy Il copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF OR CANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

WSI RICH HA	AVEN, LLC			
(Mus	st contain the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "I	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	treet address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited L	liability Company is:	
<u>P</u> :	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
400 N. Ashley Tampa, FL 330	Drive, Suite 2500		. Ashley Drive, Suite 2500 a. FL 33602	
				
(The Limited Liability Cor	• •	Registered Agent, Yo	ou must designate an individual	or
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi		Registered Agent, Yo n.)		17 SEC
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	mpany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registration street address of the registered	Registered Agent, Yo n.)		17 AU SECRE TALLAH
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	mpany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registration street address of the registered	Registered Agent, Yon.) agent are:		17 AUG - SECRETAR TALL AHASS
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	mpany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registratio street address of the registered Dawn M. Lemons 400 N. Ashley Drive	Registered Agent, Yon.) agent are:	ou must designate an individual	17 AUG SECRETA
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	mpany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registratio street address of the registered Dawn M. Lemons 400 N. Ashley Drive	Registered Agent. Your.) agent are: Name , Suite 2500 s (P.O. Box NOT acc	ou must designate an individual	17 AUG - SECRETAR TALLAHASS
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	mpany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registratio street address of the registered Dawn M. Lemons 400 N. Ashley Drive. Florida street address	Registered Agent. Youn.) agent are: Name Suite 2500 s (P.O. Box NOT acc	ou must designate an individual	17 AUG -8 A SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE

(CONTINUED)

۸	ĸ.	t't	('	LF.	١٧.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Title:	Name and Address:	
	*AMBR" = Authorized Member		
	"MGR" = Manager PRES	JOHN H. BRAY	
	E IX For I	400 N. ASHLEY DR., SUITE 2500	
		TAMPA, FL 33602	
	VP	MATTHEW J. BRAY	
		400 N. ASHLEY DR., SUITE 2500	
		TAMPA, FL 33602	
	VP	MAINIC TRAINS	
	<u></u>	JOHN C. TROUTMAN 3161 MICHELSON, SUITE 425	
		IRVINE, CA 92612	
		11(V1(VL, GA 720))	
	AVP	DAWN M. LEMONS	
		400 N. ASHLEY DR., SUITE 2500	
		TAMPA, FL 33602	
(1 ti <u>1</u>	he date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Departmen	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as	
A	ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	7	
		- 37	•
_		70.7	-
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	AUG-8	F
	This document is executed from aware that any fal-	se information submitted in a document to the Department of States ee felony as provided for in 5,817,155, F.S.	ה כ
	JOHN C. TROU	JEMAN:	
		Typed or printed name of signer	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent.

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)